Mixed & Mens

Girls / Womens

Seniors (AL,035, 045) Youth U12-21 Non Comp Youth W12-W18 & Seniors (WAL,030,040,WPL) Non Com
Date THE Nummmﬂwzlm - they represent the number of Date THE NUMBERS BELOW (6,8,10,12) ARE
Cup Games AL1 - teams in a division. To find the column that applies to your competition, choose the number Cup Games wpeL | weL NOT AGE GROUPS - they represent the
PL -10 10 that equals the number of teams in your competition. U6 U7 |Us U11 @) (10) number of teams in a division. To find |W7-W11
Saturdays unless indicated 6 8 10 12 12 Split 6 8 8 RR 10 12 12 Split Sundays unless indicated 6 8 10 12 S::it
Tuesday 17/02/2026 MENS Select vs NSFA Wednesday 18/02/2026 | Womens Select vs NSFA
Tuesday 24/02/2026 MENS Select vs MUFC Wednesday 25/02/2026 | Womens Select vs MUFC
Sunday 8/03/2026 Challenge Cup R1 Sunday 8/03/2026 Challenge Cup R1
Sunday 15/03/2026 Challenge Cup R2 Sunday 15/03/2026 Challenge Cup R2
Sunday 22/03/2026 Challenge Cup SF Sunday 22/03/2026 Challenge Cup SF
Sunday 29/03/2026 Challenge Cup F TBC Sunday 29/03/2026 Challenge Cup F TBC
Saturday 4/04/2026 -
Saturday 4/04/2026 - Easter Easter Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter| Easter | Easter | Easter| Easter | Easter | Easter Easter Easter Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter
Sunday 5/04/2026 - Easter Easter Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter| Easter | Easter | Easter| Easter | Easter | Easter Sunday 5/04/2026 - Easter Easter Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter | Easter
11/04/2026 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12/04/2026 State Cup PR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Sunday 12/04/2026 State Cup PR 19/04/2026 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
18/04/2026 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 26/04/2026 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Monday 20/04/2026 3 ) ) 3 3 3 MIDWEEK 4 4 4
Tuesday 21/04/2026 3 3] 3] 3 3 3 3/05/2026 State Cup R1 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4
Wednesday 22/04/2026 S 3] 3] 3 3 3 MIDWEEK )
Thursday 23/04/2026 S 3] 3] 3 3 3 10/05/2026 6 5 6 6 5 6 5 5
Friday 24/04/2026 3 3 3 3 3 3] 3] 3 3 3 3 MIDWEEK Challenge Cup F TBC 7
Saturday 25/04/2026 - ANZAC ANZAC Day ANZAC]ANZAC]ANZAC|ANZAC| ANZAC|ANZAC| ANZAC JANZAC|ANZAC| ANZAC |ANZAC]JANZAC] ANZAC |ANZAC|ANZAC 17/05/2026 State Cup R2 7 6 7 7 6 8 W/O 6
2/05/2026 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 24/05/2026 8 7 8 8 7 9 6 7
Sunday - 3/05/2026 5 MIDWEEK 9
MIDWEEK 5 5 5 31/05/2026 State Cup R3 10 8 9 9 WO 10 7 8
Sunday 3/5/26 State Cup R1 MIDWEEK 10 11
9/05/2026 5 5 5 6 5 6 WO 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 4 7/06/2026 11 9 10 11 8 12 8 9
MIDWEEK 6 7 6 14/06/2026 State Cup R4 12 10 11 12 9 13 9 10
16/05/2026 6 6 7 7 6 8 5 7 7 6 6 7 6 5 5 21/06/2026 13 11 12 13 10 14 WO 11
Sunday - 17/05/2026 State Cup R2 28/06/2026 State Cup SF 14 12 13 14 11 15 10 12
23/05/2026 7 WO 8 8 7 9 6 8 8 7 7 8 7 6 6 5/07/2026 15 13 14 15 12 16 11 13
MIDWEEK 9 9 9 9 12/07/2026 State Cup F 16 14 15 16 13 17 14
30/05/2026 8 7 9 10 8 10 7 10 10 W/O 8 10 W/O 7 7 19/07/2026 17 15 16 17 14 18 SR1 15
Sunday - 31/05/2026 State Cup R3 26/07/2026 18 16 17 18 15 19 SR2 16
6/06/2026 9 8 10 11 9 11 WO 11 11 8 9 11 8 8 8 2/08/2026 19 17 18 19 16 20 SR3 17
Sunday 7/6/2026 12 9/08/2026 20 W/O 19 20 17 21 SR4 18
13/06/2026 10 9 11 12 10 12 8 12 13 9 10 12 9 9 9 16/08/2026 21 18 20 21 18 22 SR5 19
Sunday - 14/06/2026 State Cup R4 23/08/2026 SF SF SF SF SF SF SF 20
MIDWEEK 13 13 30/08/2026 F F F F F F F 21
20/06/2026 11 11 12 13 WO 14 9 13 14 10 11 14 10 10 10
27/06/2026 12 12 13 14 11 15 10 14 15 11 12 15 11 11 11 6/09/2026 NSFA Cup Games 21 18 20 21 18 22 11&SRf 21
Sunday - 28/06/2026 State Cup SF 13/09/2026 Cof CR1
4/07/2026 13 13 14 15 12 16 11 15 16 12 13 16 SR1 12 12 20/09/2026 C of CR2
11/07/2026 14 14 15 16 13 17 SR1 16 17 13 14 17 SR2 13 13 27/09/2026 Cof CR3
Sunday - 12/07/2026 State Cup F 4/10/2026 - SF C of C SF
18/07/2026 15 15 16 17 14 18 SR2 17 18 14 15 18 SR3 14 14 11/10/2026 - F Cof CF
MIDWEEK 19
25/07/2026 e 16 17 18 15 19 WO 18 19 W/O 16 20 SR4 15 15
1/08/2026 16 WO 18 19 16 20 SR3 19 20 RR1 17 21 W/O 16 16
8/08/2026 17 17 19 20 17 21 SR4 20 21 RR2 18 22 SR5 17 17
15/08/2026 18 18 20 21 18 22 SR5 SF SF RR3 SF SF SF 18 18
22/08/2026 SF SF SF SF SF SF SF F F F F F F 19 19
29/08/2026 F F F F F F F
18 18 20 21 18 22 11&SR5 20 21 14&RR3 18 22 11&SR5 19 19
Legend
C of C-R/SIF Champion of Champions - Round/Semi-Final/Final
F Final
SF Semi-Final
WPL Womens Premier League
PL Premier League
RR Round Robin Semifinal Series. Teams play one round and in championship RR twp two proceed to final.
Split After one round teams split into two divisions of equal size and then play another round.
SR Round after a competition has split. In a split round play one or two rounds then a semifinal
State Cup - R/S/F FNSW State, Robertson & Cullinan Cups - Round/Semi-Final/Final
w/O Washout Round (used to play games in previous rounds or games moved forward) all WO rounds will be used
MUFC Manly United Football Club
NSFA Northern Suburbs Football Association




